The City of Lee's Summit

Legislation Details

File #:	BILL 27	. NO. 19-	Name:		
Туре:	Ordi	nance - Public Hearing	Status:	Failed	
File created:	1/25	5/2019	In control:	City Council - Regular Sessic	n
On agenda:	2/19	/2019	Final action	:	
Title:	An Ordinance approving a rezoning from district AG to district RP-4 and Preliminary Development Plan generally located at the northeast corner of SE Blackwell RD and SE Blue PKWY, proposed Artisan Point Apartments in accordance with the provisions of Chapter 33, the Unified Development Ordinance of Lee's Summit Code of Ordinances, for the City of Lee's Summit, Missouri				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Ordinance, 2. Staff Memo, 3. Staff Letter, 4. Arch - Preliminary Development Plan, 5. Civil - Preliminary Development Plan, 6. Landscaping - Preliminary Development Plan, 7. Zoning Map, 8. Location Map				
Date	Ver.	Action By		Action	Result
2/19/2019	1	City Council - Regular Se	ssion	denied	Fail